Agenda
Brewer Bands General Booster Meeting
Monday 07/11/22
Call to Order 
Minutes from last meeting – Kim Santos
Treasurer Report – Brent/Annaliza Herring
Fundraising Report – Tim Hendrix

Old Business
1. Audit Committee Updates –Kim Santos 
2. Budget Committee – Adam – Presented proposed budget for review in May 2022 general boosters meeting, vote was via email by 7/10 – sent to all 2021-2022 band boosters members. Budget was approved.
New Business 
1. Band Boosters Treasurer email: brewerbandboosterstreasurer@gmail.com 
2. 2022-23 Brewer Bands Booster Club Representative Nominations – Voting 
a. General Board
i. BMS – Nick Hale
ii. TIS – vacant
iii. FAA – Monica Gutierrez
3. Merchandise Committee – Tim Hendrix
a. Shirts ready for Meet the Bears Rally/Band Parent Night (August 11th)
4. Fan Pledge (August 5th) – Tim Hendrix
5. Membership Committee – Tanya Boyles
a. Share information at the Mandatory Parent Meeting (August 2nd)
6. Props – JJ Santos/ Mr. Williams

Director’s Notes 
Adjourn 
Next General Meeting- Thursday, August 4th  7pm 

T-F, July 26-29		Two-A-days begin  7AM-4PM
M-F, August 1-5		Continue Two-A-days  7AM-4PM
Tuesday, August 2		Mandatory Band Parent Meeting @ 7:00PM
Monday, August 8-12	Continue Two-A-days  7AM-4PM
Thursday, August 11	Meet the Bears Rally/Band Parent Night  5:30PM-8:00PM
Friday, August 12		Convocation performance/Last 2 a day
Monday, August 15		Full Band Half Day  7AM-Noon
Tuesday, August 16		Full Band Half Day  7AM-Noon
Wednesday, August 17	First Day of school – No rehearsal
Thursday, August 18	Full Band  6:45AM
Friday, August 19		Full Band  6:45AM
Monday, August 22		Full Band weekly rehearsals begin
Friday, August 26		Away vs Frisco
